92318 Neumarkt

Perfekt fur Praxis / Buro / Gesundheit
Neumarkt, Gewerbegebiet - Winnberger Weg

2.950 €

Kaltmiete

7 AN

Flachen & Zimmer

Nutzflache
Gesamtflache
Blroflache
Biroteilflache
Verwaltungsflache

Zustand

Baujahr

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

460 m?
460 m?2
140 m?
140 m?
140 m?

2008/2009

2008/2009

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Heizkosten enthalten
Aussen-Courtage
Kaution

Ausstattung

Personen-Fahrstuhl

Allgemeine Infos

verfigbar ab
Gruppennummer

2.950 €
3.700 €
750 €

1,19
5.900 €

Frei ab Januar
16

460 m?

Gesamtflache

KIRSCH & HAUBNER
IMMOBILIEN

lhr Ansprechpartner
Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien

GmbH

Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien

GmbH

Tel.: 09181/82 65

Online-Exposé

www.nmib.de/expose/espnege
q

KIRSCH & HAUBNER
IMMOBILIEN



